v: 1.1
+ 886 - 3 - 5508137
+ 886 - 3 - 5508131
-30ºC
75℃
SD

Ordering information-C1
Model name
Description
Part Number Cellular Band RS232/485
Serial Port
SIM
Slots GPS
SE5201B-Q-T-C1-DB-EU 1P1SE5201B0011G LTE Cat.1
B1/B3/B7/B8/
B20/B28
(for EU region)
 1x DB9 1  -
SE5201B-Q-T-C1-DB-EU-GPS 1P1SE5201B0012G LTE Cat.1 2 Yes
SE5201B-Q-T-C1-TB-EU 1P1SE5201B0013G LTE Cat.1
 1x TB5
1  -
SE5201B-Q-T-C1-TB-EU-GPS 1P1SE5201B0014G LTE Cat.1 2 Yes
SE5201B-Q-T-C1-DB-US 1P1SE5201B0001G LTE Cat.1
B2/B4/B5/B12/
B13
(for US region)
 1x DB9
1  -
SE5201B-Q-T-C1-DB-US-GPS 1P1SE5201B0002G LTE Cat.1 2 Yes
SE5201B-Q-T-C1-TB-US 1P1SE5201B0003G LTE Cat.1
 1x TB5
1  -
SE5201B-Q-T-C1-TB-US-GPS 1P1SE5201B0004G LTE Cat.1 2 Yes
SE5201B-E-T-C1-DB-TW 1P1SE5201B0017G LTE Cat.1
B1/B3/B7/B8/
B20/B28
(for Taiwan
region)
 1x DB9
1  -
SE5201B-E-T-C1-DB-TW-GPS 1P1SE5201B0019G LTE Cat.1 2 Yes
SE5201B-E-T-C1-TB-TW 1P1SE5201B0018G LTE Cat.1
 1x TB5
1  -
SE5201B-E-T-C1-TB-TW-GPS 1P1SE5201B001AG LTE Cat.1 2 Yes
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
UN315-1212(US-Y) LV6 50500151120003G Y-Type (5.08 mm) adaptor, 100-240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, US plug
UNE315-1212(EU-Y) LV6 50500151120013G Y-Type (5.08 mm) adaptor, 100-240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, EU plug